L03000033129

(F	Requestor's	Name)	
· (Ā	(ddress)	<u> </u>	
(Å	\ddress)		
. (0	Dity/State/Z	ip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP	۵v	VAIT	MAIL
(E	Business E	ntity Name))
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Ce	ertificates of	f Status
Special instructions to Filing Officer:			
Name Ayaila hility		a radio de la companya de la company	
Document :	DCC		
Updater		Use Only	-
Hodater Verifyer	PCC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
^cknowledgement	DCC	To the state of th	-
t to standback	(A) (A)	l	



200022203152

09/02/03--01059--002 **130.00

SECRETARY CASIMIE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Hometown Realty OUS located in Celebration, LL (Name of Eimited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Michael HARVey (Name of Person)	
Hometown Realty US Located in Celebration, LLC (Firm/Company) 215 Celebration Place, Suite 190 (Address) Celebration F1 34747 (City/State and Zip Code)	*
215 Celebration Place, Suite 190 AM & College Son & College Suite 190	門に対して
Celebration F1 34747 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
MR-B. F. BUONCERUEITO at (407) 566 2012 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section	

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	: Hometown Realty . US located 1
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	: Hometown Rening.
Celebration, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
215 Celebration Place	215 Celebration Place
Suite (90	Suit = 190
Celebration Fl 34747	Celebration FL 34747
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Michael	, — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
500 Miras	ol Crok # 105 智 的 To
Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Celebantion City, State,	FL 34747 PST & C
liability company at the place designated in this registered agent and agree to act in this capaci	accept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as type; ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all informance of my duties, and I am familiar with and red agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
V Thereby	"al Harney
Registered Age	nt's Signature (

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Michael HARVey 215 Glebration Place Stu. 190 Celebration Fl 34747
· ·	SECRETIALLIAMA
(Use attachment if necessary)	Age of STA
NOTE: An additional article must be REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e added if an effective date is requested.
•	or an authorized representative of a member.
	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Typed or printed name of signee

<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)